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Cannon Hill 

Cannon Hill Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

BUSHEY ROAD By persons unknown taking a secured pedal 
cycle 

13/05/2021 
07:15:00 

13/05/2021 
18:30:00 

Cannon Hill Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

BUSHEY ROAD Theft of pedal bike 21/05/2021 
18:30:00 

22/05/2021 
11:00:00 

Cannon Hill Burglary - Residential HEYFORD 
AVENUE 

By an unknown suspect kicking in the victim's 
front door. Nothing has been taken from the 
flat. 

22/05/2021 
19:00:00 

23/05/2021 
01:00:00 

Cannon Hill Burglary - Residential BUSHEY ROAD Believed by suspect unknown using a method 
unknown to disable the lock to victim's bike and 
remove it. 

24/05/2021 
18:00:00 

25/05/2021 
18:30:00 

Cannon Hill Theft From M/V EASTWAY Theft from motor vehicle - number plates 
stolen, no CCTV at this stage. 

28/05/2021 
08:00:00 

30/05/2021 
18:00:00 

 

 

 

 

 


