Merton Neighbourhood Watch

Monthly crime figures May 2021

Cannon Hill

Cannon Hill	Theft/Taking of Pedal	BUSHEY ROAD	By persons unknown taking a secured pedal	13/05/2021	13/05/2021
	Cycles		cycle	07:15:00	18:30:00
Cannon Hill	Theft/Taking of Pedal	BUSHEY ROAD	Theft of pedal bike	21/05/2021	22/05/2021
	Cycles			18:30:00	11:00:00
Cannon Hill	Burglary - Residential	HEYFORD	By an unknown suspect kicking in the victim's	22/05/2021	23/05/2021
		AVENUE	front door. Nothing has been taken from the	19:00:00	01:00:00
			flat.		
Cannon Hill	Burglary - Residential	BUSHEY ROAD	Believed by suspect unknown using a method	24/05/2021	25/05/2021
			unknown to disable the lock to victim's bike and	18:00:00	18:30:00
			remove it.		
Cannon Hill	Theft From M/V	EASTWAY	Theft from motor vehicle - number plates	28/05/2021	30/05/2021
			stolen, no CCTV at this stage.	08:00:00	18:00:00